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1929 Chev Truck,
Chrysler Sedan
1927 Chevrolet Sedan
1925 Maxwell Coupe
2 1927 Ford Coupes
Jewett Delivery
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Cors Washed and Polished Hillehoro Motor Co.
used car Exchange JAMES WHITELAW, Manager

Chevrolet and Oldsmobile
2nd and Wash. Phone 2641 3:d and Wash. Phone 441

Gas - Oil - Accessories

rates are

Powers Grocery

MAIN STREET
PHONE 81

Prompt Service . . .

Spm:mln for March 29 and 30

White King

Large size

Blue Rose. 3

Baking Powder

Blue & White. 25-0z.

Matches

6 boxes to carton

Wheat Cereal

Red & White. 28-o0z. pkg.

Stove Cleaner

Mnglc X

Polish

Pol-O-Cream

27¢
19¢
20¢
22¢
19¢
40c
40c

Many other items speci illy priced for Friday and
Saturday. These prices good March 29 - 30 only.
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SHOES

Women's Blue

Easter Sale Women'’s
White Ox.

Women's Ties and

fords, Pumps and Ties. Pumps. Also greys and
High, medium and low tans, Beautiful shoes in
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